

4th and 5th DLM

Abstract of cost

33X

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provision & fixing of benches for side by - ② 0.50 km					
③ 334/16.76/10.00					16710.00
② clearing & grubbing road land.					
side by by - ② 0.175 hect					
③ 51133.76/hect					8948.00
③ construction of embankment with material					
side by by - ②					
④ for 1000 m land - 550.00 m					
③ 175.22/m ²					4.96469=00
④ for 1000 m land - 234.2 m ²					
③ 135.12/m ²					45157=00
④ construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
side by by - ②					
Shoulder - 383.12 m ²					
③ 176.86/m ²					67847=00
subgrade - 468.00 m ²					
③ 176.86/m ²					82770=00
⑤ granular sub base with well graded material					

Continuation

4.3120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Providing 1.5 mm thick cement running.					
at rate kg- (20) 8.65m ²					
@ 50.77/m ²					439200
					H. 2919196200
Add 1% labour cost					29191200
Add 12% b.s.f					350296200
					H. 3298629200
Less previous payment					2107212200
					H. 191311200
<i>[Signature]</i>					
<i>[Signature]</i>					

certified that the work is complete as per specification and no dues against the contractor for this work.

[Signature]
19/11/24

[Signature]
19-11-24

[Signature]
28/02/22